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Food Hubs

West Sussex County Council is working in partnership with
Biffa and UKHarvest, a food rescue charity, to reduce food
waste and provide access to affordable food using rescued
produce.

How it works?

The Community Food Hubs are open to everyone and are designed to reduce food
waste. Simply bring a shopping bag and fill it from a selection of mixed groceries
for a suggested donation of £3.50.

Our friendly volunteers will be on hand to help you make the most of your weekly
shop by sharing recipes, healthy options, and tips to reduce your household food
waste.
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Dates and Location

Ashenground Community
Centre

Southdown Close, Haywards Heath,
RH16 4JR

10-11am

Dates:

2023

Friday 19th May
Friday 16th June
Friday 14th July
Friday 11th August
Friday 8th September
Friday 6th October
Friday 3rd November
Friday 1st December
2024

Friday 12th January
Friday 9th February

Friday 8th March . o [ )
Friday 5th April f )

@wsrecycles  @ukharvest

*Confirmed to run until April 2024

For more information please visit:
westsussex.gov.uk/ukharvest or ukharvest.org.uk/community

JS3-401 EW@ "_!o.v’.;s

' ~UKHARVEST ¢

'ﬁt‘-.".-oqﬂb-b W!,;j ¢

°--v14 io B.ﬁ
Nourishing Our Nation I n



